R. 19680

STATE OF MISSOURI
MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
CONTRACT AMENDMENT

RETURN AMENDMENT NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 17, 2018 TO:
Cynthia Adkins, Procurement Officer |

cynthia.adkins@doc.mo.gov

(573) 526-6402 (Phone)

(573) 522-1562 (Fax)

FMU/PURCHASING SECTION

P.O. BOX 236

JEFFERSON CITY, MISSOURI 65102

DATE VENDOR IDENTIFICATION CONTRACT NUMBER ~ CONTRACT DESCRIPTION

November 19, 2018 | Jackson County Medical Examiner Amendment 004
950 East 215t Street AOC15380160
Kansas City, MO 64108

Forensic Services
for
Westerh Missouri Region

CONTRACT AOC15380160 IS HEREBY AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:

Pursuant to paragraph 16 on page 3, the Missouri Department of Corrections desires to renew the above-referenced contract for the period of
March 8, 2019 through March 7, 2020.

All terms, conditions, and provisions of the previous contract period, including prices, shall remain and apply hereto.

The contractor shall complete, sign, and retum this document as acceptance on or before the date indicated above.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, THE PARTIES HERETO EXECUTE THIS AGREEMENT.

Company Name:  Jackson County, Missouri Medical Examiner

Mailing Address: 950 East 21st Street

City, State, Zip:  Kansas City, MO 64108
Telephone: 816-881-6600

Fax:

MissouriBUYS SYSTEM ID:

Email: kbrooke@jacksongov.org

Authorized Signer’s Printed Name and Title:  Frank White, Jr., County Executive

FILED

Authorized Signature: / . Date: / / Z/ Z»/ 9

THIS AMENDMENT IS ACCEPTED BY THE MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AS FOLLOWS In its entirety.

o ZIiX

= /~uWw

> o

o~ (._j.)

< o

& SF

z »Z M -

= I8 [-15(7
Alan&Boyles, Directdr, Division of Adult Institutions Date

Pnovsn#As TO FORM ATTEST:
T,
Ltan oo

ﬁounseldr Clerk of the Counity Legislature




